22 mazo Viterbo
02  maggio Monza 2 @
03 maggio Monza m 7% ’n
24 maggio Pomposa e rmgmbimirg
28 giugno Viterbo www.federmoto.it > < SUEGEFEORNPrOFBLME.IT
27 settembre Ottobiano HEEES
#SUPCRMOTOSERICS
Supermoto Series Monza Rd 3 SM Onroad - Gara 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
15 37.537 12:23:08.637 10 37.607 12:20:06.047
Po.1-#230 SALMASO P. -TM
16 37.056 12:23:45.693 11 37.439 12:20:43.486
1 38.823 12:14:20.993
17 37.194 12:24:22.887 12 37.845 12:21:21.331
2 37.503 12:14:58.496
18 37.304 12:25:00.191 13 38.156 12:21:59.487
3 37.206 12:15:35.702
19 37.668 12:25:37.859 14 38.174 12:22:37.661
4 37.363 12:16:13.065
15 38.067 12:23:15.728
5 37.308 12:16:50.373 Po. 3 - #171 MENCARELLI D. - TM
16 38.131 12:23:53.859
6 37.465 12:17:27.838 1 40.968 12:14:23.585
17 38.389 12:24:32.248
7 37.502 12:18:05.340 2 38.252 12:15:01.837
18 37.973 12:25:10.221
8 37.106 12:18:42.446 3 38.082 12:15:39.919
19 39.150 12:25:49.371
9 37.184 12:19:19.630 4 37.866 12:16:17.785
10 37.582 12:19:57.212 5 38.060 12:16:55.845 Po.5-#63 PAOLONID.-TM
11 37.270 12:20:34.482 6 37.770 12:17:33.615 1 41.433 12:14:24.466
12 37.027 12:21:11.509 7 37.449 12:18:11.064 2 39.530 12:15:03.996
13 37.391 12:21:48.900 8 37.958 12:18:49.022 3 38.242 12:15:42.238
14 37.405 12:22:26.305 9 37.364 12:19:26.386 4 38.505 12:16:20.743
15 37.585 12:23:03.890 10 37.195 12:20:03.581 5 38.053 12:16:58.796
16 37.260 12:23:41.150 11 37.177 12:20:40.758 6 37.968 12:17:36.764
17 37.337 12:24:18.487 12 36.975 12:21:17.733 7 38.629 12:18:15.393
18 36.977 12:24:55.464 13 36.958 12:21:54.691 8 38.334 12:18:53.727
19 37.355 12:25:32.819 14 37.419 12:22:32.110 9 38.491 12:19:32.218
15 37.201 12:23:09.311 10 38.446 12:20:10.664
Po. 2 - # 89 BRAMBILLA L. - Yamaha
16 37.708 12:23:47.019 11 38.621 12:20:49.285
1 39.952 12:14:22.322
17 36.996 12:24:24.015 12 38.165 12:21:27.450
2 38.227 12:15:00.549
18 37.440 12:25:01.455 13 38.017 12:22:05.467
3 37.531 12:15:38.080
19 39.136 12:25:40.591 14 38.212 12:22:43.679
4 37.703 12:16:15.783
15 38.606 12:23:22.285
5 37.945 12:16:53.728 Po. 4 - # 88 MORETTIC.-TM
16 38.296 12:24:00.581
6 38.238 12:17:31.966 1 41.814 12:14:24.850
17 38.710 12:24:39.291
7 37.867 12:18:09.833 2 38.650 12:15:03.500
18 39.169 12:25:18.460
8 38.073 12:18:47.906 3 37.861 12:15:41.361
19 40.219 12:25:58.679
9 37.323 12:19:25.229 4 37.722 12:16:19.083
10 37.105 12:20:02.334 5 37.789 12:16:56.872
11 37.227 12:20:39.561 6 37.701 12:17:34.573
12 37.069 12:21:16.630 7 37.861 12:18:12.434
13 37.249 12:21:53.879 8 38.307 12:18:50.741
14 37.221 12:22:31.100 9 37.699 12:19:28.440
Fastest lap: 36.958
Official Partner Official Media Supplier Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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22 marzo Viterho

02  maggio Monza @
03 maggio Monza m 7o ’;
24 maggio Pomposa rmgmbimirg
28 giugno Viterbo www.federmoto.it SUEGEFEORNPrOFBLME.IT
27 seftembre Ottobiano
HSUPLPCRMOTOSERIECS
Supermoto Series Monza Rd 3 SM Onroad - Gara 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
15 39.155 12:23:38.266 12 40.731 12:21:47.123
Po. 6 - # 41 PALMISANO G. - Yamaha
16 39.414 12:24:17.680 13 42.213 12:22:29.336
1 43.911 12:14:27.675
17 40.033 12:24:57.713 14 41.537 12:23:10.873
2 40.131 12:15:07.806
18 39.753 12:25:37.466 15 39.250 12:23:50.123
3 39.781 12:15:47.587
16 38.549 12:24:28.672
4 38.541 12:16:26.128 Po. 8 - # 30 FASANELLA M. - Husqvarna
17 38.371 12:25:07.043
5 38.585 12:17:04.713 1 44.450 12:14:28.271
18 40.097 12:25:47.140
6 38.283 12:17:42.996 2 40.636 12:15:08.907
7 38.502 12:18:21.498 3 39.912 12:15:48.819 Po. 10 - # 86 PELIZZA N. - Honda
8 38.789 12:19:00.287 4 39.245 12:16:28.064 1 45.932 12:14:29.291
9 39.062 12:19:39.349 5 39.469 12:17:07.533 2 39.965 12:15:09.256
10 38.449 12:20:17.798 6 39.252 12:17:46.785 3 39.970 12:15:49.226
11 38.661 12:20:56.459 7 39.205 12:18:25.990 4 39.324 12:16:28.550
12 38.904 12:21:35.363 8 39.366 12:19:05.356 5 39.379 12:17:07.929
13 38.981 12:22:14.344 9 39.445 12:19:44.801 6 39.471 12:17:47.400
14 38.095 12:22:52.439 10 39.420 12:20:24.221 7 39.131 12:18:26.531
15 37.839 12:23:30.278 11 39.240 12:21:03.461 8 39.415 12:19:05.946
16 37.933 12:24:08.211 12 39.240 12:21:42.701 ¢ 39.185 12:19:45.131
17 38.285 12:24:46.496 13 39.030 12:22:21.731 10 39.439 12:20:24.570
18 38.519 12:25:25.015 14 38.811 12:23:00.542 11 39.393 12:21:03.963
19 39.107 12:26:04.122 15 39.971 12:23:40.513 12 39.112 12:21:43.075
16 39.853 12:24:20.366 13 39.027 12:22:22.102
Po. 7 - #94 CALOROSO K. -TM
17 38.903 12:24:59.269 14 51.117 12:23:13.219
1 43.544 12:14:27.431
18 39.756 12:25:39.025 15 39.066 12:23:52.285
2 40.181 12:15:07.612
16 38.824 12:24:31.109
3 39.698 12:15:47.310 Po. 9 - # 141 CORTI A. - KTM
17 38.764 12:25:09.873
4 39.781 12:16:27.091 1 46.176 12:14:29.558
18 39.055 12:25:48.928
5 38.901 12:17:05.992 2 40.080 12:15:09.638
6 38.750 12:17:44.742 3 40.369 12:15:50.007
7 38.834 12:18:23.576 4 39.899 12:16:29.906
8 39.339 12:19:02.915 5 39.378 12:17:09.284
9 39.013 12:19:41.928 6 39.113 12:17:48.397
10 38.953 12:20:20.881 7 39.288 12:18:27.685
11 39.737 12:21:00.618 8 39.694 12:19:07.379
12 39.383 12:21:40.001 9 39.885 12:19:47.264
13 39.395 12:22:19.396 10 38.821 12:20:26.085
14 39.715 12:22:59.111 11 40.307 12:21:06.392
Fastest lap: 36.958
Official Partner Official Media Supplier Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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22 mazo Viterbo
02  maggio Monza s o
gi maggio QAOHZG W ] /i./’n
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27 seftembre Ottobiano
HSUPLPCRMOTOSERIECS
Supermoto Series Monza Rd 3 SM Onroad - Gara 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
16 39.565 12:24:13.167
Po. 11 - # 69 VANDI K. - Honda Po. 15 - # 24 BUSSOLOTTI M. - Honda
17 39.930 12:24:53.097
1 44.700 12:14:28.818 1 40.041 12:14:22.616
2 41.532 12:15:10.350 Po. 13 - # 12 PAPALINI L. - Honda 2 38.281 12:15:00.897
3 39.953 12:15:50.303 1 42.511 12:14:25.932 3 37.627 12:15:38.524
4 39.987 12:16:30.290 2 39.755 12:15:05.687 4 37.559 12:16:16.083
5 39.209 12:17:09.499 3 39.101 12:15:44.788 5 37.829 12:16:53.912
6 39.083 12:17:48.582 4 39.217 12:16:24.005 6 37.671 12:17:31.583
7 39.665 12:18:28.247 5 38.793 12:17:02.798 7 37.117 12:18:08.700
8 39.750 12:19:07.997 6 38.991 12:17:41.789
Po. 16 - # 19 CANNITO F. - Honda
9 39.662 12:19:47.659 7 38.736 12:18:20.525
1 40.799 12:14:24.155
10 38.751 12:20:26.410 8 38.930 12:18:59.455
11 38.550 12:21:04.960 9 38.947 12:19:38.402
12 38.532 12:21:43.492 10 38.426 12:20:16.828
13 39.057 12:22:22.549 11 55.212 12:21:12.040
14 39.125 12:23:01.674 12 50.817 12:22:02.857
15 39.892 12:23:41.566 13 52.693 12:22:55.550
16 39.210 12:24:20.776 14 01:01.579 12:23:57.129
17 41.238 12:25:02.014 15 55.721 12:24:52.850
18 39.803 12:25:41.817 16 01:00.164 12:25:53.014
Po. 12 - # 43 COSTA A. - Yamaha Po. 14 - # 130 FASONE G. - Husqvarna
1 42.318 12:14:26.282 1 47.279 12:14:31.283
2 39.797 12:15:06.079 2 42.492 12:15:13.775
3 39.569 12:15:45.648 3 42.647 12:15:56.422
4 38.881 12:16:24.529 4 42.034 12:16:38.456
5 38.761 12:17:03.290 5 42.216 12:17:20.672
6 38.980 12:17:42.270 6 46.579 12:18:07.251
7 38.806 12:18:21.076 7 01:03.536 12:19:10.787
8 39.019 12:19:00.095 8 46.050 12:19:56.837
9 38.757 12:19:38.852 9 01:01.439 12:20:58.276
10 38.472 12:20:17.324 10 53.526 12:21:51.802
11 38.651 12:20:55.975 11 51.591 12:22:43.393
12 39.138 12:21:35.113 12 43.457 12:23:26.850
13 40.249 12:22:15.362 13 46.075 12:24:12.925
14 39.170 12:22:54.532 14 52.456 12:25:05.381
15 39.070 12:23:33.602 15 48.859 12:25:54.240
Fastest lap: 36.958
Official Partner Official Media Supplier Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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